
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
424 
401 
501 
420 
582 
505 
569 
444 
574 
499 
575 
533 
599 
572 
511 
423 
446 
411 

402 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Maurits Knopjes 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Abdul Samad Soomro 
Andrew Fuller 
Abdulrazak Al Anjari 
Keba Keinde (N) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Naser  Al Ali (N) 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Anthony Hogg 
Rami Azzam 
Emanuele Pagani 
Ameya Bafna 

Oliver George 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
3 

14 

Total Tm 
14:10.617 
14:12.058 
14:18.230 
14:18.482 
14:21.172 
14:28.925 
14:29.543 
14:35.043 
14:39.283 
14:40.926 
14:52.601 
14:52.815 
14:55.799 
15:02.548 
14:16.537 
3:56.143 

14:14.128 

Diff 

1.441 
7.613 
7.865 

10.555 
18.308 
18.926 
24.426 
28.666 
30.309 
41.984 
42.198 
45.182 
51.931 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.441 
6.172 
0.252 
2.690 
7.753 
0.618 
5.500 
4.240 
1.643 

11.675 
0.214 
2.984 
6.749 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.422 
56.527 
56.794 
56.766 
57.032 
57.442 
57.338 
57.585 
57.773 
58.060 
58.560 
58.431 
58.822 
59.164 
58.093 
57.901 

56.611 

In Lap 
10 
12 
7 

11 
12 
11 
10 
7 
8 

11 
10 
7 
8 
6 
3 
2 
0 
0 

11 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #402 - DQ - Technical non-conformity UAE RMC Technical Regulation 9.1 

Printed: 03/11/2014 8:33:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.441 

Avg. Speed 

71.101 

Best Lap Tm 

56.422 

Best Speed 

76.566 

Best Lap by 

424 - Sean  Babington 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Final DD2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:55:53 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 05:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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